13. - 15. April 2013

2013 Australian Multi Class Age Championships

Page: 16

Event-No. 28
Boys 50m Breaststroke

11/14 Boys

Liam Bekric
Samuel Greatorex
Robert Stott
Solomon Coleman
Logan Powell
Timothy Hodge
Lachlan Boye
Jordan Dessent
Isaac Boye

10. Matthew Stark
11. Liam Schluter

12. Hayden Siebuhr
13. Matthew Hearne
14. Ben Popham

15. Callum Sanderson
16. Lachlan Bunn

17. Jarrod Dyer

18. Ben Robins

CoNOGORr~WNE

2001(SB12)
1999(SB15)
1998(SB7)
1999(SB14)
1999(SB8)
2001(SB8)
1998(SB14)
1998(SB8)
1998(SB14)
2000(SB9)
1999(SB14)
1999(SB5)
1999(SB9)
2000(SB7)
1998(SB14)
1999(SB14)
2000(SB14)
2001(SB15)

The Parks
Nunawading
Gosford Stingrays
Southside Aquatics
Mackay

Blacktown City
Palmerston & Rural
Nepean Aquatic
Palmerston & Rural
Yeronga Park
Kawana Waters
Newtown SC Inc
Wests lllawarra
Superfins
Charlestown
Scenic Rim
Wollongong
Nepean Aquatic

00:40.24 436
00:37.81 397
00:50.33 388
00:41.72 383
00:44.67 353
00:44.94 347
00:43.26 343
00:47.10 301
00:45.83 289
00:44.37 284
00:46.86 270
01:07.61 243
00:46.99 239
01:00.16 227
00:50.10 221
00:52.45 193
00:52.96 187
00:54.62 132
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